Blutspenden bis zum 30.12.2024

Di
Mi
Di
Di
Mi
Mo

30.07.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

14.08.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

24.09.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

29.10.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

13.11.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

30.12.2024
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Erkelenz 41812
DRK-Haus
Zur Feuerwache 8

Erkelenz 41812 - Immerath (Neu)
Kaisersaal
Immerather Markt 2-Neu-

Erkelenz 41812
DRK-Haus
Zur Feuerwache 8

Erkelenz 41812
DRK-Haus
Zur Feuerwache 8

Erkelenz 41812 - Immerath (Neu)
Kaisersaal
Immerather Markt 2-Neu-

Erkelenz 41812
DRK-Haus
Zur Feuerwache 8



